INDEX NO NAME

1 U0155/501
2 U2204/503
3 U0155/507
4 U2204/501
5 U2204/507
6 U2204/514

NANTUME Robinah
KOMUGISHA Carolyne
NAKIRAMA Shalifah
SSEWANTE David
KICONCO Evaline
NAKAMAANYA Julian

AlYr

2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
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MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR
The following candidate(s) have been recommended under DISTRICT QUOTA programme for admission pending approval from the respective district :

LYANTONDE

1™
AED
DVS
BJC
BTM
AED

POINTS DISTRICT APPLIED
SEX COURSE WEIGHT

46.6
43.6
40.3
44

35.1
33.9

20.6
19.6
18.3
18

17.1
16.9

UNDER

LYANTONDE MUNI UNIVERSITY
LYANTONDE KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY
LY ANTONDE MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
LY ANTONDE MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
LY ANTONDE MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
LYANTONDE KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY



